Inhalt

Tiefer Schnitt
Zwei Gambler
Wettbiiro
One Bank
Verpasste Zeitenwende
Alles neu
Toxischer Cocktail
Skurriles Ende
Kontrollversagen

. Schnelles Aus

. Plétzlich Prisident

. Schlafwandler

. Schonredner

. Brian

. Elf Forderungen

. Zuviel ist zu viel

. Goodbye

NGO WD~

P ek ek ek ek Bk ek ek
J o0 s o=~ O

Dank
Personenverzeichnis
Bildverzeichnis

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1296728846

11
21
33
43
55
63
73
85
95
101
109
121
133
141
151
161

167
168
170

——


https://d-nb.info/1296728846

