

# Inhalt

1. Tiefer Schnitt	5
2. Zwei Gambler	11
3. Wettbüro	21
4. One Bank	33
5. Verpasste Zeitenwende	43
6. Alles neu	55
7. Toxischer Cocktail	63
8. Skurriles Ende	73
9. Kontrollversagen	85
10. Schnelles Aus	95
11. Plötzlich Präsident	101
12. Schlafwandler	109
13. Schönredner	121
14. Brian	133
15. Elf Forderungen	141
16. Zu viel ist zu viel	151
17. Goodbye	161
Dank	167
Personenverzeichnis	168
Bildverzeichnis	170